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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 11 MUCCIO ISMAËL (Rg=8)

Pass 15 1:44.756

Pass 28 3:15.898 1 1:31.142

Pass 44 4:45.022 2 1:29.124

Pass 60 6:14.475 3 1:29.453

Pass 81 8:04.295 4 1:49.820

Pass 95 9:30.227 5 1:25.932

Pass 111 10:55.925 6 1:25.698

Pass 128 12:19.398 7 1:23.473 *

Pass 143 13:45.253 8 1:25.855

Pass 158 15:09.431 9 1:24.178

Pass 172 16:34.092 10 1:24.661

Pass 188 17:57.492 11 1:23.400 *

Pass 203 19:23.118 12 1:25.626

Pass 219 20:45.481 13 1:22.363 *

No 12 BROUILLET SATINE (Rg=16)

Pass 18 2:00.706

Pass 35 3:58.721 1 1:58.015

Pass 55 5:52.864 2 1:54.143

Pass 75 7:43.329 3 1:50.465

Pass 97 9:37.058 4 1:53.729

Pass 119 11:26.699 5 1:49.641 *

Pass 139 13:15.648 6 1:48.949 *

Pass 156 15:04.633 7 1:48.985

Pass 180 16:54.430 8 1:49.797

Pass 199 18:43.365 9 1:48.935 *

Pass 217 20:32.570 10 1:49.205

No 23 JEAN SATINE (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:23.515

Pass 20 2:47.805 1 1:24.290

Pass 36 4:10.458 2 1:22.653

Pass 53 5:35.659 3 1:25.201

Pass 70 6:58.823 4 1:23.164

Pass 87 8:21.722 5 1:22.899

Pass 101 9:46.631 6 1:24.909

Pass 115 11:08.756 7 1:22.125

Pass 130 12:31.506 8 1:22.750 *

Pass 146 13:53.817 9 1:22.311 *

Pass 161 15:15.469 10 1:21.652 *

Pass 175 16:40.352 11 1:24.883

Pass 190 18:02.354 12 1:22.002

Pass 205 19:24.268 13 1:21.914

Pass 221 20:47.198 14 1:22.930

No 26 NOEL LORIS (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:32.921

Pass 26 3:09.474 1 1:36.553

Pass 42 4:42.934 2 1:33.460

Pass 61 6:15.811 3 1:32.877

Pass 77 7:46.137 4 1:30.326

Pass 92 9:16.340 5 1:30.203

Pass 109 10:45.732 6 1:29.392

Pass 125 12:14.846 7 1:29.114 *

Pass 142 13:44.004 8 1:29.158

Pass 159 15:12.028 9 1:28.024 *

Pass 176 16:41.576 10 1:29.548

Pass 192 18:08.755 11 1:27.179 *

Pass 209 19:36.376 12 1:27.621

Pass 227 21:07.273 13 1:30.897

No 35 BOUTIN MATEO (Rg=3)

Pass 8 1:34.654

Pass 25 3:05.597 1 1:30.943

Pass 41 4:29.601 2 1:24.004

Pass 57 5:55.222 3 1:25.621

Pass 73 7:18.257 4 1:23.035

Pass 89 8:40.336 5 1:22.079

Pass 105 10:02.076 6 1:21.740

Pass 118 11:25.746 7 1:23.670 **

Pass 134 12:47.081 8 1:21.335 *

Pass 148 14:06.816 9 1:19.735 *

Pass 168 15:52.278 10 1:45.462

Pass 183 17:11.405 11 1:19.127 *

Pass 197 18:30.820 12 1:19.415

Pass 212 19:48.945 13 1:18.125 *

Pass 229 21:33.202 14 1:44.257

No 46 POMARET RAPHAEL (Rg=4)

Pass 9 1:35.600

Pass 23 3:03.276 1 1:27.676

Pass 40 4:28.687 2 1:25.411

Pass 58 6:00.430 3 1:31.743

Pass 74 7:22.166 4 1:21.736

Pass 90 8:42.140 5 1:19.974

Pass 106 10:02.758 6 1:20.618

Pass 120 11:27.412 7 1:24.654 *

Pass 135 12:48.274 8 1:20.862 *

Pass 149 14:08.959 9 1:20.685 *

Pass 163 15:28.914 10 1:19.955 *

Pass 177 16:48.897 11 1:19.983

Pass 193 18:10.503 12 1:21.606

Pass 207 19:33.612 13 1:23.109

Pass 222 20:53.330 14 1:19.718 *

No 76 MARIE LORIS (Rg=2)

Pass 10 1:36.232

Pass 24 3:04.151 1 1:27.919

Pass 38 4:25.000 2 1:20.849

Pass 54 5:44.834 3 1:19.834
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No 76 MARIE LORIS (Rg=2)

Pass 71 7:02.573 4 1:17.739

Pass 86 8:20.528 5 1:17.955

Pass 99 9:40.540 6 1:20.012

Pass 112 11:00.035 7 1:19.495

Pass 127 12:18.217 8 1:18.182 *

Pass 140 13:37.857 9 1:19.640

Pass 155 14:58.673 10 1:20.816

Pass 171 16:22.526 11 1:23.853

Pass 186 17:39.935 12 1:17.409 *

Pass 202 19:12.877 13 1:32.942

Pass 216 20:30.280 14 1:17.403 *

No 100 PRUVOST LEWIS (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:17.763

Pass 19 2:37.839 1 1:20.076

Pass 34 3:57.678 2 1:19.839

Pass 51 5:15.642 3 1:17.964

Pass 65 6:38.049 4 1:22.407

Pass 79 8:00.056 5 1:22.007

Pass 94 9:19.854 6 1:19.798

Pass 107 10:41.405 7 1:21.551

Pass 123 11:57.702 8 1:16.297 **

Pass 138 13:14.434 9 1:16.732

Pass 152 14:32.854 10 1:18.420

Pass 167 15:47.443 11 1:14.589 **

Pass 181 17:04.065 12 1:16.622

Pass 195 18:21.075 13 1:17.010

Pass 211 19:38.499 14 1:17.424

Pass 223 20:59.248 15 1:20.749

No 104 COHEN NOE (Rg=15)

Pass 12 1:41.773

Pass 30 3:24.119 1 1:42.346

Pass 48 5:05.522 2 1:41.403

Pass 66 6:42.333 3 1:36.811

Pass 83 8:17.576 4 1:35.243

Pass 102 9:54.278 5 1:36.702

Pass 121 11:31.933 6 1:37.655 *

Pass 137 13:11.985 7 1:40.052

Pass 154 14:45.587 8 1:33.602 *

Pass 170 16:21.449 9 1:35.862

Pass 187 17:56.895 10 1:35.446

Pass 206 19:29.931 11 1:33.036 *

Pass 224 21:02.198 12 1:32.267 *

No 107 ENOS ELIO (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:26.617

Pass 21 2:49.295 1 1:22.678

Pass 37 4:11.321 2 1:22.026

Pass 52 5:32.661 3 1:21.340

Pass 69 6:55.429 4 1:22.768

Pass 85 8:19.974 5 1:24.545

Pass 100 9:45.450 6 1:25.476

Pass 114 11:07.711 7 1:22.261

Pass 129 12:29.868 8 1:22.157 *

Pass 145 13:51.930 9 1:22.062 *

Pass 160 15:13.426 10 1:21.496 *

Pass 174 16:38.247 11 1:24.821

Pass 189 18:00.164 12 1:21.917

Pass 204 19:23.965 13 1:23.801

Pass 220 20:46.647 14 1:22.682

No 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN (Rg=11)

Pass 16 1:45.673

Pass 29 3:18.258 1 1:32.585

Pass 45 4:46.421 2 1:28.163

Pass 62 6:16.590 3 1:30.169

Pass 78 7:47.071 4 1:30.481

Pass 93 9:17.429 5 1:30.358

Pass 110 10:47.251 6 1:29.822

Pass 126 12:17.536 7 1:30.285 *

Pass 144 13:49.333 8 1:31.797

Pass 162 15:20.711 9 1:31.378

Pass 178 16:51.738 10 1:31.027

Pass 196 18:21.658 11 1:29.920 *

Pass 213 19:52.834 12 1:31.176

Pass 228 21:20.138 13 1:27.304 *

No 223 GEORGET MATHIEU (Rg=12)

Pass 11 1:37.846

Pass 27 3:10.984 1 1:33.138

Pass 43 4:44.190 2 1:33.206

Pass 59 6:14.231 3 1:30.041

Pass 76 7:44.861 4 1:30.630

Pass 91 9:15.435 5 1:30.574

Pass 108 10:44.545 6 1:29.110

Pass 124 12:12.500 7 1:27.955 *

Pass 141 13:41.293 8 1:28.793

Pass 157 15:08.601 9 1:27.308 *

Pass 173 16:37.406 10 1:28.805

Pass 191 18:06.994 11 1:29.588

Pass 208 19:35.384 12 1:28.390

Pass 226 21:06.636 13 1:31.252

No 326 TOUPIN MAHE (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:33.811

Pass 22 3:02.793 1 1:28.982

Pass 39 4:28.234 2 1:25.441

Pass 56 5:53.942 3 1:25.708

Pass 72 7:18.114 4 1:24.172

Pass 88 8:39.764 5 1:21.650

Pass 104 10:01.583 6 1:21.819
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No 326 TOUPIN MAHE (Rg=5)

Pass 117 11:25.341 7 1:23.758 **

Pass 133 12:46.980 8 1:21.639 *

Pass 150 14:09.893 9 1:22.913

Pass 164 15:32.430 10 1:22.537

Pass 179 16:53.381 11 1:20.951 *

Pass 194 18:14.955 12 1:21.574

Pass 210 19:37.129 13 1:22.174

Pass 225 21:03.337 14 1:26.208

No 379 LERICHE AXEL (Rg=14)

Pass 17 1:49.790

Pass 33 3:29.941 1 1:40.151

Pass 49 5:07.874 2 1:37.933

Pass 67 6:42.957 3 1:35.083

Pass 84 8:18.891 4 1:35.934

Pass 103 9:55.066 5 1:36.175

Pass 122 11:32.836 6 1:37.770 *

Pass 136 13:05.664 7 1:32.828 *

Pass 153 14:36.334 8 1:30.670 *

Pass 169 16:08.124 9 1:31.790

Pass 185 17:38.991 10 1:30.867

Pass 201 19:09.843 11 1:30.852

Pass 218 20:41.523 12 1:31.680

No 411 GARGALA THEO (Rg=13)

Pass 13 1:42.977

Pass 32 3:26.574 1 1:43.597

Pass 47 4:59.995 2 1:33.421

Pass 64 6:31.567 3 1:31.572

Pass 82 8:06.707 4 1:35.140

Pass 98 9:38.176 5 1:31.469

Pass 116 11:11.536 6 1:33.360

Pass 132 12:43.782 7 1:32.246 *

Pass 151 14:15.721 8 1:31.939 *

Pass 166 15:43.483 9 1:27.762 *

Pass 184 17:15.675 10 1:32.192

Pass 200 18:46.391 11 1:30.716

Pass 215 20:19.009 12 1:32.618

No 426 TOUPIN THEO (Rg=9)

Pass 14 1:43.515

Pass 31 3:25.265 1 1:41.750

Pass 46 4:58.370 2 1:33.105

Pass 63 6:30.290 3 1:31.920

Pass 80 8:01.964 4 1:31.674

Pass 96 9:35.638 5 1:33.674

Pass 113 11:06.451 6 1:30.813

Pass 131 12:36.589 7 1:30.138 *

Pass 147 14:05.501 8 1:28.912 *

Pass 165 15:36.556 9 1:31.055

Pass 182 17:05.331 10 1:28.775 *

Pass 198 18:34.358 11 1:29.027

Pass 214 20:00.277 12 1:25.919 *


